COMPETICIONS DE FEDERACIO CATALANA DE PETANCA-TEMPORADA 2023

Classificacio final

04-abr.-23

POS. EQUIP
1 08 265
2 |25 701
3 08 11
4 |25 702
5 08 311
6 08 28
7 143 501
7 08 3

cLUB
20 LAS TORRES-RUBI U.P.

516 LA BORDETAC. P.

199 LA PALMERA DE SANT MARTI C. P.

256 SEU DE LLEIDA C.P.

59 CASTELLDEFELS C. P.

124 TRAJANA C. P.

31 SALOU CLUB PETANCA

664 LA MASIA C.P.

18910
14302
35318
1279
675
30838
9331
1544
1614
1618
24132
8381
37332
135632
86
1602
30971
35209

JUGADORS

JOSE LUIS DELGADO DIEZ
BORJA DELGADO DIEZ

DAVID TUYA HERVAS

MIGUEL CRUZ HERNANDEZ
ENRIQUE BIELSA GARCIA
PEDRO DIAZ SEGURA

JORDI ARMADA FONT

GASTON TORA UBAL

SAMUEL RECHES UBAL
ANTONIO VILLARDOSA TORA
OSCAR CANTON MARTINEZ
PEDRO JOSE JUAN JIMENEZ
JOSEP LLUIS GUASCH OROzCO
JOSE LUIS GUASCH PARRAGA
RICARDO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
FRANCISCO TOMAS PIRIS GALAVIS
JUAN SANTIAGO JIMENEZ
ANTONIO SANTIAGO JIMENEZ



